LCW G6CP
Advanced Power TOPLED
Enhanced optical Power LED (ThinGaN)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Vorläufige Daten / Preliminary Data
2010-04-12 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes PLCC-6 Gehäuse, klarer

In order to ensure availability, single chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Farbtemperatur
color
temperature
Lichtstärke1) Seite 21
Luminous
Intensity1) page 21
IF = 140 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 21
Luminous Flux
2) page 21
IF = 140 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LCW G6CP-DAFA-4U9X 2700 K 4500 ... 14000 27750 (typ.) Q65111A0080
LCW G6CP-DAFA-4R9T 3000 K 4500 ... 14000 27750 (typ.) Q65111A0079
LCW G6CP-DAFA-4O9Q 3500 K 4500 ... 14000 27750 (typ.) Q65111A0083
LCW G6CP-DAFA-4L8N 4000 K 4500 ... 14000 27750 (typ.) Q65111A0082
LCW G6CP-DAFA-4J8K 4500 K 4500 ... 14000 27750 (typ.) Q65111A0081
http:\\www.osram-os.com
LCW G6CP
2010-04-12 3
Grenzwerte